|===.=| BCEPOCCHACKME COPEBHOBAHNA N0 NNABAHMIO  18-19 WIOHA 2022

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC cankr-neTepsyer

AucTtaHuna 50
19.06.2022

M

asibunkn, 50m Ha cnnHe

oy
o™
(=
B¢n DEAEPAURA ﬁ.?ll‘ NETEPBYPIA.

[—o 110 ANABAHMK
DenepaLMn NNasaHs

loa poxaeHus 2004 - 2007
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

Hopmatus MCMK 14 +: 25.19 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 26.85 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 28.35 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 30.15 /
Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 33.00 / Hopmatus Il paspsag 9 +: 36.50 / HopmatuB | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 42.50 / Hopmatue Il 1oH. paspsg 9 +: 52.50 /

Hopmartus Il toH. pa3pag 9 +: 1:02.50

damunna Nms
3annbie 1 13 3
3 KOHOBAJIEHKO AmuTpuii
4 VIBAHOB JeHuc

5 MOJIOCYXWVH Bnagucnas
6 HEMYEHKO Cepreii

3annbiB 2 n3 3

0 NITOBAPCKUW AHppeii
KOMOB CrtenaH
AYOEHKO OaHnnn
BAXXEHWH fanun
MOHOMAPEB EBrenuii
MPUMAKWH Hukonaii
AKOB/JIEB PomaH
CANVMOB AHppeii
HUKOJTAEB Tumodbeii
BOTrAYEB Bsiuecnas

©CoOo~NOOO~WNPE

3annbiB 313 3

PYAAK EBrenuii
YNAEB Muxann
ABPAMOB l'eopruii
LUAXBAHOB Axwmep
KOTOB PomaH
KONOMEEP Makcum
MOMNOB Bnagnmup
MOKPYLLUWH Tpuropwuii
MAHYXWH AnekcaHgp
KA3HAUYEEB Wnbs

O oo~NOoOOah~ WNPEFO

r.p.

2007
2006
2007
2007

2006
2007
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2005
2007

2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2007
2007
2007

KomaHga 3asnBoyHOe Bpems
M MK "MAPJINH", Coun 38.00
I CLUOP "HOHOCTL", TOPXKOK 33.20
M BOCBOJ, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 35.00
M MK "MAPJ/INH", Coun 44.00
I KCI "Fitron", PocToB-Ha-[JoHY 33.00
I CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI", MockBa 30.50
I 00O "Taypac-duTtHec", CaHkT-MeTepbypr  30.35
KMC ®rTO, TroMeHb 29.01
I CLU "CatypH", PameHckoe 29.00
I CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 29.00
[toH CLWIOP no BBC, Py3a 30.00
I CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MeTepbypr 30.50
I CLUOP "Akagemusa crnopta”, BockpeceHck 31.50
| CLUOP "HOHoCTbL", TOp>KOK 33.12
KMC CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 28.90

RSO SwimTeam, LixuHsan 28.00
I OO0 "Taypac-PuTHec", CaHkT-MeTepbypr  28.00
KMC Swimming stars club, CaHkT - MeTepbypr 28.00
MC CLLUOP no BBC «HeBckast BonHa», ClM6 27.00
KMC CLl "MaHex", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 27.65
KMC LUM SPN, Xnmku 28.00
I 00O "Taypac-duTtHec", CaHkT-MeTepbypr  28.00
KMC CLUOP "Papyra", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 28.70
I CLUOP "tOM-CKWN®bI", Mocksa 28.90

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 50 meTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. [koHa Puga, 8, nut. A, K. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

[ cmius- ALTIUS: FORTIUS |

| AKADEMMA CROPTA |

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

2 MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHMA

19.06.2022 18:46 - CtpaHuua 1

p: > 2/

o i MADWAVE

-0y Soim Cat



