



50
19.06.2022

, 50m

2004 - 2007

14 +: 25.19 /	12 +: 26.85 /	10 +: 28.35 /	I	9 +: 30.15 /
II 9 +: 33.00 /	III 9 +: 36.50 /	I 9 +: 42.50 /	II	9 +: 52.50 /
III 9 +: 1:02.50				

1 3

3	2007	III	" "	" "	38.00
4	2006	I	" "	" "	33.20
5	2007	III	" "	" "	35.00
6	2007	III	" "	" "	44.00

2 3

0	2006	II	"Fitron",	- -	33.00
1	2007	I	" - "	" "	30.50
2	2007	II	" - "	" "	30.35
3	2005		" "	" "	29.01
4	2006	I	" "	" "	29.00
5	2006	I	3 "	" "	29.00
6	2007	I	" "	" "	30.00
7	2007	II	3 "	" "	30.50
8	2005	II	" "	" "	31.50
9	2007	I	" "	" "	33.12

3 3

0	2005		" "	" "	28.90
1	2005		RSO SwimTeam,	" "	28.00
2	2006	I	" - "	" "	28.00
3	2006		Swimming stars club,	" "	28.00
4	2005		" « »	" "	27.00
5	2006		" "	" "	27.65
6	2004		SPN,	" "	28.00
7	2007	I	" - "	" "	28.00
8	2007		" "	" "	28.70
9	2007	I	" - "	" "	28.90

